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Gebraucht- und Leih- 
Gleichrichter 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Typ Abgang Netz-
Anschluß 

Abmessungen 
(lxbxh) 

Lager-
Nummer  

Bild 

      

Silizium-Gleichrichter 
ölfefüllt 

15V 
3000A 

3x400V 
55kVA 

1850x1170x 
1750 

 
 

L-227 

 
Silizium-Gleichrichter 

ölgefüllt 
15V 

4000A 
3x400V 
116 A 

2030x1030x 
1835 

219 

 
Silzium-Gleichrichter, 

luftgekühlt 
12V  
30A 

230V  
2.7A 

540x350x300 188-3 

 
Silizium-Gleichrichter, 

luftgekühlt 
8V 
10A 

230V 
0.15kVA 

500x350x260 213 

 



 
 

Gebraucht- und Leihgleichrichter 
 

Typ Abgang Netz-
Anschluß 

Abmessungen 
(lxbxh) 

Lager-
Nummer  

Bild 

 
 
 

OccasonsglrD1  08/17 

Strom- und 
Spannungs-geregelter 

Thyristor-
Gleichrichter, 

wassergekühlt, 
Polaritätsumschaltung 

12V 
250A 

3x 400V  3500a 

 
Silizium-Gleichrichter 

ölgefüllt 
30V 

1000A 
3x400V 
38kVA 

1345x685x 
1585 

177-8 

 
Selen-Gleichrichter 

luftgehühlt 
15V 

400A 
3x400V 
9kVA 

 123a 

 
Silizium-Gleichrichter 

ölgefüllt 
15V 

2500A 
3x400V 
52kVA 

1620x930x 
1720 

199 

 



 
 

Gebraucht- und Leihgleichrichter 
 

Typ Abgang Netz-
Anschluß 

Abmessungen 
(lxbxh) 

Lager-
Nummer  

Bild 

 
 
 

OccasonsglrD1  08/17 

Silizium-Gleichrichter 
ölgefüllt 

15V 
3000A 

3x400V 
56kVA 

2170x1270x 
1750 

180 

 
Silizium-Gleichrichter 

luftgekühlt 
100V 
40A 

3x400V 
4.8kVA 

800x500x800 203 

 
Silizium-Gleichrichter 

luftgekühlt 
120V 
80A 

3x400V 
11.5kVA 

600x400x1400 204 

 
Silizium-Gleichrichter 

ölgefüllt 
 

12V 
2500A 

3x 400V 
 

 207  

 


